
WOMEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Women's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Heidi  Gulick Wellington Crusaders 158.4 145.0 0

2 Mica Stapleton Pratt High School 163.0 140.0 0

3 Addison Sowers Pratt High School 164.0 130.0 0

4 Lauren  Canny Stanton County Trojans 165.0 130.0 0

5 Cindy Cortez Ulysses High School 160.0 115.0 0

6 Paulina Quezada Wichita East High School 161.0 115.0 0

7 Tanah Martin Stanton County Trojans 162.0 115.0 0

8 Gracie Rantz Riverton High School 165.0 110.0 0

9 Sophie Soria Wellington Crusaders 158.6 105.0 0

10 Sonia Morales SWH 163.6 100.0 0

11 Jennifer  Lopez Ulysses High School 165.0 95.0 0

12 Kira Beckwith Seaman 165.0 90.0 0

Women's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Heidi  Gulick Wellington Crusaders 158.4 285.0 0

2 Mica Stapleton Pratt High School 163.0 250.0 0

3 Addison Sowers Pratt High School 164.0 225.0 0

4 Jennifer  Lopez Ulysses High School 165.0 225.0 0

5 Lauren  Canny Stanton County Trojans 165.0 215.0 0

6 Sophie Soria Wellington Crusaders 158.6 205.0 0

7 Sonia Morales SWH 163.6 195.0 0

8 Paulina Quezada Wichita East High School 161.0 190.0 0

9 Cindy Cortez Ulysses High School 160.0 175.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Tanah Martin Stanton County Trojans 162.0 175.0 0

11 Gracie Rantz Riverton High School 165.0 165.0 0

12 Kira Beckwith Seaman 165.0 160.0 0

Women's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Heidi  Gulick Wellington Crusaders 158.4 195.0 0

2 Lauren  Canny Stanton County Trojans 165.0 145.0 0

3 Paulina Quezada Wichita East High School 161.0 140.0 0

4 Sonia Morales SWH 163.6 135.0 0

5 Addison Sowers Pratt High School 164.0 125.0 0

6 Mica Stapleton Pratt High School 163.0 120.0 0

7 Jennifer  Lopez Ulysses High School 165.0 120.0 0

8 Gracie Rantz Riverton High School 165.0 115.0 0

9 Sophie Soria Wellington Crusaders 158.6 105.0 0

10 Kira Beckwith Seaman 165.0 100.0 0

11 Cindy Cortez Ulysses High School 160.0 95.0 0

12 Tanah Martin Stanton County Trojans 162.0 95.0 0

Women's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Heidi  Gulick Wellington Crusaders 158.4 625.0 10

2 Mica Stapleton Pratt High School 163.0 510.0 8

3 Lauren  Canny Stanton County Trojans 165.0 490.0 6

4 Addison Sowers Pratt High School 164.0 480.0 4

5 Paulina Quezada Wichita East High School 161.0 445.0 2

6 Jennifer  Lopez Ulysses High School 165.0 440.0 1

7 Sonia Morales SWH 163.6 430.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Sophie Soria Wellington Crusaders 158.6 415.0 0

9 Gracie Rantz Riverton High School 165.0 390.0 0

10 Cindy Cortez Ulysses High School 160.0 385.0 0

11 Tanah Martin Stanton County Trojans 162.0 385.0 0

12 Kira Beckwith Seaman 165.0 350.0 0


